

BTCA Silverwood Weekend

MBTCA National Weekend



VENDOR APPLICATION

Bull Terrier Club of America & Miniature Bull Terrier Club of America Kingsport, TN - October 9 – 13, 2024

A vendor space includes one draped six-foot table. There will be two chairs provided for each setup. There is no charge for WIFI or routine electrical (phone charging, laptop, etc). We will do our best to place vendors around the perimeter of the ballroom, but please keep in mind that space is first come, first served.

Vendor applications must be received no later than September 1, 2024. Requests for space will be assigned on a first come/first served basis. Space is limited, so book early!

Vendors have the opportunity to donate a small item for each club's guest Welcome Bags, if they so choose.

Rental rates include set up beginning Tuesday (time will be announced when schedule is finalized) through take down deadline of 5:00pm on Sunday.

The Bull Terrier Club of America, Miniature Bull Terrier Club of America and the Kingsport Marriot Meadowview Resort will assume no liability for loss, theft, property damage or destruction, or personal injury. The Vendor hereby waives any and all claims against the hosts, their agents or representatives resulting from loss, theft, damage or destruction to its property, or from personal injuries to it, its agents and/or its employees.

	VILL BE SPLIT BETWEEN THE BTCA A	
\$60 - BTCA/MBTCA	Clubs/Committees	
\$75 - BTCA/MBTCA	Individual Members (6ft table)	\$125 - BTCA/MBTCA Member (10x10 booth)
\$100 - Non-Membe	er (6ft table)\$175 – Non-Mem	\$125 – BTCA/MBTCA Member (10x10 booth) ber (10x10 booth)
Vendor Name:		
Vendor Address:		
Phone:	Email:	
Special requests:		
Signature of vendor:		
TOTAL ENCLOSED:	(FEES ARE NON-R	EFUNDABLE)
Submit form with a checl	k payable to the Bull Terrier Club o	f America or via Zelle to
htcanayments@gmail.co	m. Form may be emailed provided	I nayment was electronic then mailed to

Please contact Kim Bebb with questions: sunnyskyranch@gmail.com

Kim Bebb.. 25402 South 156th St., Gilbert, AZ 85198. Checks must be drawn in US funds.